
Note: Additional discounts are available for 3rd and 4th child.

PM ONLY HOURLY*
$150 $10.00
$135 $10.00
$135 $10.00

*LATE PICK-UP FEE: $25.00
*Note: Any fraction of an hour constitutes an hourly rate.

   Football $100
   Volleyball $100 4th:    (TBA)
   Basketball $100 5th/6th:    CIMI: Catalina Island $80/mo

7th:    (TBA)
8th:    East Coast Trip ( Info at Fall Meeting)

AM ONLY

$8,234

1st Child
$903

$8,805
$8,624

DAYCARE: 6:30am - 8:15am & 3:15pm - 6:00pm (Start date to be announced)

Middle School (6th - 8th)

1st Child
$878

$8,559
$8,384

1st Child

Kindergarten

1st - 5th Grade

10 Monthly Payments
Semester
Annually

$100
$225 $90
$225 $90

due at each sport sign-up period.

*Payment of individual fees will be

SPORTS FEE (5TH-8TH) OUTDOOR EDUCATION FEES

All trip costs will be announced as soon as available 

2nd Child
1st Child

Daycare Fees AM/PM
$250

Tuition Rates

* Late pick-ups are subject to a $25.00 charge 
for every 15 minutes beginning at 6:00pm

$814
$7,935
$7,773

2nd Child
$798

$7,781
10 Monthly Payments

Semester
Annually

10 Monthly Payments
Semester
Annually

3rd Child

$863
$8,406

$8,160
$7,993

2nd Child
$837

$7,621

2nd Child

Registration Fee:   Kdg - 8th Grade  $400 per Child 
  (Non-Refundable)          

K—8th TUITION SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

Payment and Tuition Schedule 

March 1-15: A Non-Refundable Registration Fee (per student) is due with re-enrollment agreement  
 from students currently enrolled at Christ Lutheran. 
March 16:        Open enrollment for new students begins.  New students will be required to take an entry 
 exam. A Non-Refundable Registration Fee (per student) is due with the student’s 
 enrollment agreement.    
August: The first fall tuition payment for monthly and semester payment options are due, along 
 with those families who have chosen the Annual option.  Payments are due on the 1st of 
 each month. 
August-May: Monthly tuition payments are due on the 1st of each month.  
January: The second Semester Tuition payment is due. 

  LUNCH CARD 
FEE 

$100 for 20 


